The HT-737 transmitter measures
temperature and ambient relative
humidity, dewpoint or absolute
humidity, and provides a digital
output that can be connected
directly to a computer with a
standard serial interface. It features
digital zero and span adjustment, a

 Protection grade    Electronics IP65, sensor IP20 (IP50 with dust filter)
   All specifications are subject to change without prior notice.
Ordering information
Model Description
HT-737-V-00 Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, RS-232
HT-737-V-01 Humidity & Temperature Transmitter, RS-485
Part number Accessories
A-000002 Protection cap with slotted openings
A-000014 PVDF dust filter
A-000015 PVDF dust filter including protection cap
A-000021 Protection cap with wire-mesh filter
A-000030 Connector with screws
A-000031 Connector with 6 ft (2m) cable
A-000032 Connector with 16 ft (5m) cable
A-000120 Weather protection cap, wall mount
A-000130 Weather protection cap, cable mount
A-000150 Mini flange, plastic